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	专业
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	专业名称
	研究方向
	姓名
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	政治
理论
	外国语
	业务课1
	业务课2
	初试总分
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	外语成绩
	政治理论成绩
	

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	韩敏                                    
	105126210461433
	107
	66
	0
	0
	173
	73.00
	87.00
	87.00
	78.00
	77.93

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	吴艳玲                                  
	104976450338993
	145
	67
	0
	0
	212
	77.00
	80.00
	70.00
	70.00
	82.00

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	邱索黎                                  
	105126210461530
	131
	68
	0
	0
	199
	80.00
	89.00
	89.00
	80.00
	84.87

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	向小兰                                  
	105126210461413
	111
	64
	0
	0
	175
	76.00
	88.00
	88.00
	73.00
	78.33

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	刘钟涛                                  
	105126210461528
	141
	75
	0
	0
	216
	73.00
	89.00
	89.00
	75.00
	86.67

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	蒋志超                                  
	105126210461919
	104
	63
	0
	0
	167
	77.00
	86.00
	86.00
	74.00
	76.47

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	周娟                                    
	105126210461937
	128
	40
	0
	0
	168
	78.00
	85.00
	85.00
	86.00
	78.13

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	左国卿                                  
	105126210462262
	101
	65
	0
	0
	166
	77.00
	87.00
	87.00
	79.00
	77.20

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	朱小尉                                  
	105126210462263
	129
	60
	0
	0
	189
	73.00
	87.00
	87.00
	76.00
	80.87

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	张宇                                    
	105126210461922
	107
	73
	0
	0
	180
	75.00
	89.00
	89.00
	73.00
	79.47

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	詹峰                                    
	105126210461373
	147
	55
	0
	0
	202
	81.00
	88.00
	88.00
	88.00
	86.40

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	郭倩蕤                                  
	105126210461390
	139
	60
	0
	0
	199
	71.00
	88.00
	88.00
	76.00
	82.87

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	彭国庆                                  
	105126210461511
	124
	53
	0
	0
	177
	78.00
	88.00
	88.00
	84.00
	80.47

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	程喆                                    
	105126210461364
	118
	56
	0
	0
	174
	81.00
	88.00
	88.00
	82.00
	80.00

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	张诗婧                                  
	105126210461439
	114
	59
	0
	0
	173
	71.00
	86.00
	86.00
	78.00
	77.40

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	尹宇宁                                  
	105126210461924
	132
	51
	0
	0
	183
	77.00
	89.00
	89.00
	72.00
	80.20

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	陈毕盛                                  
	105126210461377
	124
	66
	0
	0
	190
	74.00
	87.00
	87.00
	73.00
	80.80

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	魏晟                                    
	105126210461934
	158
	64
	0
	0
	222
	79.00
	88.00
	88.00
	77.00
	88.67

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	吴剑                                    
	105126210461398
	117
	52
	0
	0
	169
	79.00
	87.00
	87.00
	79.00
	78.07

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	喻庆                                    
	105126210461513
	125
	53
	0
	0
	178
	75.00
	87.00
	87.00
	72.00
	78.40

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	周载标                                  
	105126210461541
	139
	67
	0
	0
	206
	74.00
	89.00
	89.00
	79.00
	85.33

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	许龙波                                  
	102906250904079
	100
	66
	0
	0
	166
	75.00
	89.00
	70.00
	64.00
	72.93

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	吴文艺                                  
	103206250102143
	129
	53
	0
	0
	182
	71.00
	86.00
	73.00
	63.00
	75.47

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	徐欣                                    
	102886500005275
	120
	50
	0
	0
	170
	74.00
	87.00
	87.00
	72.00
	76.67

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	李楚昕                                  
	102906250904025
	117
	49
	0
	0
	166
	78.00
	88.00
	75.00
	65.00
	74.00

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	顾洁                                    
	102906250904014
	120
	45
	0
	0
	165
	78.00
	86.00
	70.00
	66.00
	73.00

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	李源                                    
	102906250904031
	122
	62
	0
	0
	184
	70.00
	88.00
	75.00
	65.00
	76.53

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	韦婕妤                                  
	103206250102139
	106
	60
	0
	0
	166
	76.00
	89.00
	80.00
	71.00
	75.33

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	张静                                    
	103576250008432
	131
	40
	0
	0
	171
	73.00
	85.00
	85.00
	75.00
	76.60

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	杨洁                                    
	104876000121099
	143
	45
	0
	0
	188
	77.00
	87.00
	87.00
	84.00
	82.27

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	郭凯妍                                  
	102906250904016
	116
	62
	0
	0
	178
	72.00
	88.00
	80.00
	67.00
	76.53

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	仲平                                    
	102906250904093
	119
	52
	0
	0
	171
	75.00
	86.00
	65.00
	62.00
	72.60

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	周美玲                                  
	102906250901889
	125
	50
	0
	0
	175
	78.00
	87.00
	75.00
	72.00
	76.60

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	张成中                                  
	102906250901858
	120
	45
	0
	0
	165
	73.00
	91.00
	70.00
	77.00
	74.47

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	黄帼玲                                  
	104976100330692
	107
	69
	0
	0
	176
	73.00
	81.00
	70.00
	60.00
	73.07

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	郭健                                    
	104906808001157
	110
	57
	0
	0
	167
	75.00
	81.00
	70.00
	70.00
	72.87

	政法与公共管理学院                                         
	125200
	公共管理                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	孙芸芸                                  
	103206250102114
	120
	60
	0
	0
	180
	77.00
	85.00
	85.00
	66.00
	77.73


